
FRONT CAP P/N 4084

LAMP  (VARIES)
5600K COOL WHITE  LEDCEX-NC  PN 97135
3200K WARM WHITE  LEDWEX-NC  PN 97136

SCREW 4-40X1/4" PAN PHIL P/N 2090 (2X)

WASHER, STAR #4 PN 2975 (2X)

PCB, DIMMER P/N 4060

SPACE, HEX 4-40 X 3/4 AL  PN 3949(2X)

SOCKET, MR16 P/N 1340

RING, SOCKET MOUNT P/N 4082

BANANA PIN P/N 3257 (2X)

RIVIT, SOCKET P/N 4233 (2X)

BODY P/N 4058

BATTERY PACK ASSY
ELBP  PN 93108

SWITCH GUARD P/N 4093

HANDLE, ADJ P/N 3932

WASHER, FIBER P/N 0962

1 BEARING & 2 TRUSS WASHER 
SET P/N 0593

WAVE WASHER P/N 4235

KNOB, POT P/N 4093

POT P/N 3518
WASHER AND NUT

SWITCH P/N 3127

PIN, LOCKING P/N 4080

SPRING .156 OD X 1/4 P/N 4083

MOUNT, STUD P/N 4085

MOUNTING BLOCK P/N 4081

PULL RELEASE P/N 4095

STAR KNOB 1/2" P/N 4352-1

SCREW 4-40 X 1/2 FH PHIL PN 3953 (2X)

SCREW 4-40 X 5/8" PAN PHIL PN.2059

SCREW 2-56 X 1/4  FH PHIL PN 4252

A

B

C

D

FREZZI ENERGY SYSTEMSCAD GENERATED DRAWING,
DO  NOT  MANUALLY  UPDATE

SCALE 

SIZE

CAD   FILE:                       

DWG.  NO.
A

SHEET OF

REV.

DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN

CHECKED

RESP ENG

MFG ENG

QUAL ENG

UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES  ARE:
FRACTIONS    DECIMALS    ANGLES
+                 .XX+   .02     +   1

.XXX+.005

MATERIAL

FINISH

--

--
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWINGAPPLICATION

USED ONNEXT ASSY

ITEM
NO.

PART    OR
IDENTIFYING NO.

NOMENCLATURE
OR  DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL 
SPECIFICATION

QTY
REQD

PARTS   LIST

12345678

THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE  PROPERTY  OF
FREZZOLINI ELECTRONICS INC.  ANY  REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  WHOLE  WITHOUT
THE  WRITTEN  PERMISSION  OF  FREZZOLINI ELECTRONICS INC.  IS  PROHIBITED.

EyLight Part List Assembly Drawing

A

B

C

D

12345678

KC 9/12/16

A


